BABBS

#inliday Invitational
BABBS !IDLLEB“_SYI_(A'TING RINK

TBZBTBEREETREBREEETTEEZTEBRTEREE
SATURDAY, JANUARY 6 — SUNDAY, JANUARY 7, 1973

R.S.R.O.A
Inter-Club

SANCTION # S-2014

Price 50c






SATURDAY, JAN.

7:00 GIRLS BEGINNER FIGURES

302
320
22
304
323
336
363
305
328
337
374
307
338
375
311
340
378
313
342
381
316
346
384
347
396
385
366
398
382

Linda D'Attilio
Susan Paquette
Linda Champagney
Diane Fearn
Victoria Galante
Colette Desrochers
Doreen Cieplinski
Vickie Puopolo
Janet Manning
Darlene Graveline
Debbie Liptak
Carol Jones
Wendy Galante
Joyce Champagney
Mary Jones

Toni Tama

Paula Hart
Charlene Pistorio
Debbie Pieniazek
Sondra Solek
Jacolyn Lovell
Lisa Christou
Linda Dewey

Cindy Borkosky
Cynthia Hastings
Sandra Robinson
Lori MNcKeen
Linda Lampiasi
Susan Dolan
Joanne Stick

7:00 BOYS BEGINNER FIGURES

306
351
309
370
310
373
312
383
215
365
317

Andrew Pieniazek
Brian Blair
Kenneth Pieniazek
Dennis Laverriere
Larry Gannon
Edward Jones,
David Golub
Richard Boothe
Gary Marr

Alan Neveu
Edward DelLucia

JTrs

6, 1973

Rollarama
Bedford Grove
Babbs

Agawam Arena
Rollarama
Bedford Grove
Babbs

Lakeview Gardens
Rollarama
Bedford Grove
Babbs

Roll-=Land
Rollarama

Babbs

Roll-Land
Rollarama

Babbs

Agawam Arena
Rollarama

Babbs

Agawam Arena
Rollarama

Babbs

Riverside

Babbs

Lakeview Gardens
Riverside

Babbs

Lakeview Gardens
Babbs

Rollarama
Babbs
Rollarama
Whalom Park
Rollarama
Roll-=Land
Rollarama
Riverside
Rollarama
Babbs
Rollarama




371
389

Arthur Laverriere
Keith Spain

Whalom Park
Lakeview Gardens

8:00 GIRLS SUB-SOPHOMORE FIGURES

323
302
336
304
324
340
308
327
352
321
361
377
322
388
390
396

8:00 BOYS SUB-SOPHOMORE FIGURES

303
356
364
371
306
372
389

8:45 GIRLS BEGINNER SINGLES

333
337
302
342
316

352

8:45 BOYS BEGINNER SINGLES

325
326

Colette Desrochers

Linda D*Attilio
Doreen Cieplinski
Victoria Gallante
Elaine Levasseur
Paula Hart

Dorian DeNegris
Karen Graveline
Donna Sabol

Teri Jan Stone
Karyn Foley
Melanie Blair
Debra Kustra
Angela Famiano
Debbie Mancini
Sandra Robinson

Jaymes Manning
Michael Farres
Burton Holcomb
Arthur Laverriere
Andrew Pieniazek
David Dube

Keith Spain

Wendy Humphrey
Debra Liptak
Linda D*AtEIlio
Dondra Solek
Lisa Christou
Donna Sabol

Edward Mullen
Robert Ferendo

Bedford Grove
Rollarama
Babbs
Rollarama
Bedford Grove
Babbs
Rollarama
Bedford Grove
Babbs
Rollarama
Unattached
Lincoln Park
Rollarama
Rollarama
Lincoln Park
Lakeview Gardens

Rollarama

lMosque

Babbs

Whalom Park
Rollarama

Whalom Park
Lakeview Gardens

Babbs
Babbs
Rollarama
Babbs
Rollarama
Babbs

Bedford Grove
Bedford Grove




10:15 ELEMENTARY GIRLS FIGURES
301 Kim Tama
327 Karen Graveline
302 Linda D*Attilio
349 Cindy Johnson
305 Janet Manning
362 Diane Fearn
307 Wendy Galante
363 Vickie Puopolo
311 Toni Tama
386 Kory Brackoneski

10:15 ELEMENTARY BOYS FIGURES
303 Jaymes Manning
326 Robert Ferendo
370 Dennis Laverriere

10:45 SOPHOMORE GIRLS FIGURES
301 Kim Tama
377 lielanie Blair
322 Debra Kustra
308 Dorian DeNegris
392 Eileen Kapinos
390 Debbie Mancini
348 Laurie Downes
361 Karyn Foley
353 Joanne Sabol

10:45 SOPHOIMORE BOYS FIGURES

364 Burton Holcomb

325 Edward Mullen

356 Michael Farres

344  Danny Garcia

391 John Zabriskie

332 David Humphrey

372 David Dube

350 Alan Spina

Rollarama

Bedford Grove

Rollarama
Babbs
Rollarama
Agawam Arens
Rollarama

Lakeview Gardens

Rollarama
Riverside

Rollarama
Bedford Grove
Whalom Park

Rollarama
Lincoln Park
Bedford Grove
Rollarama
Babbs
Lincoln Park
Babbs
Unattached
Babbs

Babbs

Bedford Grove
Mosgue

Babbs
Lincoln Park
Babbs

Whalom Park
Babbs

i




Tidgds
305
3E1
302
320
303
327
301
349
307
3 5
310
355
363

5:00
303
326
389
309
329

5:15
309

325

SOLO ELEMENTARY DANCE

Janet Manning Rollarama
Toni Tama Rollarama
Linda D'Attilio Rollarama
Susan Paquette Bedford Grove
Jaymes Manning Rollarama
Karen Graveline Bedford Grove
Kim Tama Rollarama
Cindy Johnson Babbs
Wendy Galante Rollarama
Brian Blair Babbs
Larry Gannon Rollarama
Kathy Lindlau Mosque

Vickie Puopolo Lakeview Gardens

FINALS OF ABOVE EVENTS WHERE NECESSARY
PUBLIC SESSION

FRESHMAN GIRL FIGURES

Teri Jan Stone Bedford Grove

Wendy Humphrey Babbs
Kim Tama Rollarama
Sandra Robinson Lakeview Gardens
Angela Famiano Rollarama
Donna Sabol Babbs
Karen Graveline Bedford Grove
Victoria Galante Rollarama

FRESHMAN BOY FIGURES

Jaymes Manning Rollarama
Robert Ferendo Bedford Grove
Keith Spain Lakeview Gardens
Kenneth Pieniazek Rollarama
Mark Soucy Bedford Grove

SOPHOMORE DANCE

Kenneth Pieniazek Rollarama
Kim Tama

Edward Mullen Bedford Grove

Diane Touzin




369

395

358

il

364

6:00
307
333
302
336
354
303
330
304
34
295
305
342
306
343
357
301
366
388
309
382

David Humphrey
Wendy Humphrey

Michael Farres
Wendy Waldhaus

Andrew Pieniazek
Victoria Gallante

Robert Arredondo
Elaine Lavasseur

Donald Curtis
Janet Riding

Glenn Bader
Linda Chiero

Danny Garcia
Laurie Downes

Burton Holcomb
Joanne Sabol

SOLO FRESHMAN DANCE
Wendy Galante
Wendy Humphrey
Linda D'Attilio
Doreen Cieplinski
Robert Wahler
Jaymes Manning
Joyce Champagney
Victoria Galante
Paula Hart
Kathy Lindlau
Janet Manning
Sondra Solek
Andrew Pieniazek
Teresa Shibley
Wendy Waldhaus
Kim Tama
Linda Lampiasi
Angela Famiano
Kenneth Pieniagzek
Joanne Stick

Babbs

Mosque

Rollarama

Bedford Grove

Babbs

Mosque

Rabbs

Babbs

Rollarama
Babbs
Rollarama
Babbs
Mosque
Rollarama
Babbs
Rollarama
Babbs
Mosqgue
Rollarama
Babbs
Rollarama
Babbs
Mosgue
Rollarama
Babbs
Rollarama
Rollarama
Babbs

=W W
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6:45 SOLO SOPHOMORE DANCE
302 Linda D'Attilio
323 Colette Desrochers
333 Wendy Humphrey
355 Kathy Lindlau
303 Jaymes Manning
334 Linda Champagney
356 Michael Farres
304 Victoria Galante
337 Debra Liptak
357 Wendy Waldhaus
306 Andrew Pieniazek
346 Linda Dewey
358 Glenn Bader
308 Dorian DeNegris
347 Cynthia Hastings
359 Richard Bailey
313 Debbie Pieniazek
350 Alan Spina
368 Donna Arredondo
332 David Humphrey

7:¢30 SOLO JR. & SR. DANCE
356 Michael Farres
335 Janet Riding
301 Kim Tama
344  Danny Garcia
392 Eileen Kapinos
308 Dorian DeNegris
364 Burton Holcomb
361 Karyn Foley
348 Laurie Downes
377 Melanie Blair

8:15 GIRLS ADVANCED SINATES
301 Kim Tama
302 Linda D'Attilio
305 Janet Manning
307 Wendy Galante
308 Dorian DeNegris
311 Toni Tama
388 Angela Famiano

Rollarama
Bedford Grove
Babbs

Mosque
Rollarama
Babbs

Mosque
Rollarama
Babbs

Mosque
Rollarama
Babbs

Mosque
Rollaxrama
Babbs

Mosque
Rollarama
Babbs

Bedford Grove
Babbs

Mosque

Babbs
Rollarama
Babbs

Babbs
Rollarama
Babbs
Unattached
Babbs
Lincoln Park

Rollarama
Rollarama
Rollarama
Rollarama
Rollaramsa
Rollarama
Rollarama

Y



8:30 BOYS ADVANCED SINGLES

303
319
372
387

Jaymes Manning
Richard Burrow
David Dube
Frank Famiano

Rollarama
Rollarama
Whalom Park
Rollarama

9:30 FINALS OF ABOVE EVENTS WHERE NECESSARY

SUNDAY, JAN. 7,

8:00 JR. & SR. MIXED FIGURES

301
322
34
308
377
361
353
325
392
390
e

Kim Tamza

Debra Kustra
Danny Garcia
Dorian DeNegris
Melanie Blair
Karyn Foley
Joanne Sabol
Edward Mullen
Eileen Kapinos
Debbie Mancini
David Dube

8:20 LADIES ESQUIRE FIGURES

314
330
360
376
380

Shirtey Gannon
Sim Soucy

Mary Ann Fellows
Phyllis Alcobia
Helen Green

8:20 MEN ESQUIRE FIGURES

331
341
3g
359
379
394

John Madden
Harold Smith
Burt Hawley
Richard Bailey
Richard Green
William Contois

Rollarama
Bedford Grove
Babbs
Rollarama
Lincoln Park
Unattached
Babbs

Bedford Grove
Babbs

Lincoln Park
Whalom Park

Rollarama
Bedford Grove
Mosque
Lincoln Park
Roll 'N® Ice

Bedford Grove
Roll *N' Ice

Babbs

Mosque

Roll *N*' Ice

Long Beach
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8:40 BEGINNER DANCE
310 Larry Gannon Rollarama
Linda D'Attilio

369 Robert Arredondo Bedford Grove
Elaine Levasseur

339 Tom Champagney Babb s
Elaine Leiper :

306 Andrew Pieniazek Rollarama
Victoria Gallante

354 Robert Wahler Mosque

| Kathy Lindlau
| 373 Edward Jones Roll-Land

Kathleen 0*'Connor

312 David Golub Rollarama
Wendy Galante

358 Glenn Bader Mosque
Linda Chiero

365 Alan Neveu Babbs
Paula Hart

315 Gary Marr Rollarama
Debbie Pieniazek

397 Richard Masciotra Agawam Arena
Charlene Pistorio

383 Richard Boothe Riverside

Cindy Borkosky
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9
9:15 SUB-SOPHOMORE DANCE
303 Jaymes Manning Rollarama
Janet Manning
325 Edward Mullen Bedford Grove
Diane Touzin :
354 Robert Wahler Mosque ;
Kathy Lindlau ‘
£
306 Andrew Pieniazek Rollarama &
Victoria Gallante
369 Robert Arredondo Bedford Grove
Elaine Levasseur
356 Michael Farres Mosque
Wendy Waldhaus f
326 Robert Ferendo Bedford Grove
Donna Arredondo
%
358 Glenn Bader Mosque ,

Linda Chiero

10:05 ELEMENTARY DANCE
310 Larry Gannon Rollarama
Linda D'Attilio

326 Robert Ferendo Bedford Grove
Donna Arredondo

| 351 Brian Blair Babbs
| Cindy Johnson

303 Jaymes Manning Rollaramsg
Janet Manning

373 Edward Jones, Jr. Roll-Lang
Kathleen 0'Connor :




387 Frank Famiano
Kim Tama

312 David Golub
Wendy Galante

10:40 FRESHMAN DANCE

309 Kenneth Pieniazek
Kim Tama

369 Robert Arredondo
Elaine Lavasseur

54  Robert Wahler
Kathy Lindlau

387 Frank Famiano
Angela Famiano

393 William Fellows

Rosemarie Fellcows

306 Andrew Pieniazek
Victoria Gallante

303 Jaymes Manning
Janet Manning

11:05 ESQUIRE DANCE

318 Walter Peterson
Shirley Gannon

345 Burt Hawley
Lynn Johnson

367 Edwin Burnett
Winifred Cohen

Rollarama

Rollarama

Rollarama
Bedford Grove
Mosque
Rollarama
Long Beach
Rollarama

Rollarama

Rollarama
Babbs

Lakeview Gardens



379 Robert Green Roll *'N' Ice
Helen Green

394 William Contois Long Beach
Norma Contois

11:30 JR. & SR. DANCE
344  Danny Garcia Babbs
Laurie Downes

391 John Zabriskie Lincoln Park
Debbie Mancini

364 Burton Holcomb Babbs
Joanne Sabol

11:55 FINALS OF ABOVE EVENTS WHERE NECESSARY
2:00 PUBLIC SESSION

11
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